BELL POTTER

EMERGING
LEADERS
CONFERENCE
2025

Day 1 Tuesday, 27 May

8:55AM

WELCOME & HOUSEKEEPING

Day 2 Wednesday, 28 May

8:55AM

WELCOME & HOUSEKEEPING

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

REGAL PARTNERS (RPL)

CHALLENGER (CGF)

SMARTGROUP (SIQ)

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

RURAL FUNDS GROUP (RFF)

BEGA CHEESE (BGA)

ELDERS (ELD)

INFOMEDIA (IFM)

IVE GROUP (IGL)

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

BELL FINANCIAL GROUP (BFG)

SUMMERSET GROUP (SNZ)

GDI PROPERTY GROUP (GDI)

DEXUS CONVENIENCE RETAIL REIT (DXC)

CEDAR WOODS PROPERTIES (CWP)

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

LIFE360 (360)

SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING (SXE)

SRG GLOBAL (SRG)

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

PROPEL FUNERAL PARTNERS (PFP)

IPD GROUP (IPG)

SKS TECHNOLOGIES (SKS)

ASPEN GROUP (APZ)

3:25PM

WRAP UP

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

PERENTI (PRN)

DURATEC (DUR)

DRONESHIELD (DRO)

AUSTAL (ASB)

CIVMEC (CVL)

ALPHA HPA (A4N)

4:25PM

WRAP UP




