

## BELL POTTER

## EMERGING LEADERS CONFERENCE 2025

Day 1 Tuesday, 27 May			
8:55AM	WELCOME & HOUSEKEEPING		
9:00AM	REGAL PARTNERS (RPL)		
9:30AM	CHALLENGER (CGF)	Session 1	
10:00AM	SMARTGROUP (SIQ)	<i>S</i>	
10:30AM	RURAL FUNDS GROUP (RFF)		
11:00AM	BEGA CHEESE (BGA)		
11:30AM	ELDERS (ELD)	Session 2	
12:00PM	INFOMEDIA (IFM)	65	
12:30PM	IVE GROUP (IGL)		
1:30PM	PROPEL FUNERAL PARTNERS (PFP)		
2:00PM	IPD GROUP (IPG)	ion 3	
2:30PM	SKS TECHNOLOGIES (SKS)	Session 3	
3:00PM	ASPEN GROUP (APZ)		
3:25PM	WRAP UP		

## Day 2 Wednesday, 28 May

4:25PM **WRAP UP** 

8:55AM	WELCOME & HOUSEKEEPING	
9:00AM	BELL FINANCIAL GROUP (BFG)	
9:30AM	SUMMERSET GROUP (SNZ)	1
10:00AM	GDI PROPERTY GROUP (GDI)	Session 1
10:30AM	DEXUS CONVENIENCE RETAIL REIT (DXC)	Š
11:00AM	CEDAR WOODS PROPERTIES (CWP)	
11:30AM	LIFE360 (360)	
	SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRICAL	on 2
12:00PM	ENGINEERING (SXE)	Session 2
12:30PM	SRG GLOBAL (SRG)	
1:30PM	PERENTI (PRN)	
2:00PM	DURATEC (DUR)	
2:3NPM	DRONESHIELD (DRO)	3
	AUSTAL (ASB)	Session 3
		6
	CIVMEC (CVL)	
4:00PM	ALPHA HPA (A4N)	